
Öresundsträffen 2018

Helsingborg, 06.-2018-10-07

Klass

U
Tävlingssekreterare Viktklass

80kg
Lottningsprotokoll

Namn Klubb Omg. 1 Omg. 2 Omg. 3 Omg. 4 Omg. 5 Omg. 6 Omg. 7 Omg. 8
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Poolpla
cering

Placer
ing

Pool A

1 Rasmus Olsson Ballingslöv BK
0:20

02
1:05

03
 0  0  0 10.

2 Noel Nordqvist BK Pan
VFA 4:0

51
VPO 11:

35
VFA 4:4

56
4:00

13
 3 14 21 3.II

3 Algot Källman BK Ore
VFA 10:0

54
VFA 8:0

51
VPO 4:0

35
VPO 6:2

32
 4 16 28 1.I

4 Zeb Berggren Bjuvs BK
1:12

03
0:00

06
 0  0  0 10.

5 Ebadullah Temori BK Orion
VSU 8:0

46
4:00

12
4:00

03
 1  5 18 6.III

6 Oscar Holmén Hästveda Brottarklubb
1:52

05
VFO 0:0

54
1:55

02
 1  5  4 8.

Pool B

1 Olliver Ekelund Bk Bryggan
1:19

02
3:35

15
 0  1  6 9.

2 William Arvidsson Viskafors AK
VFA 6:2

51
4:00

03
VFO 0:0

54 ÖS
VPO 4:4

35
 3 13 10 2.I

3 Robin Moberg AIK Brottning
4:00

14
VPO 7:0

32
4:00

15
 1  5 12 7.

4 Rasmus Claesson BK Starke
VPO 8:4

33 ÖS
0:00

02
0:00

05
 1  3  8 5.

5 Georgios Adakis Malmö Tigers
ÖS

VSU 12:

41
VPO 3:1

33
VFO 0:0

54
4:00

12
 3 13 19 4.II

Lottning  Pool A  Omg. V Lottning  Pool B  Omg. V

2-5 William Arvidsson - Georgios Adakis

Final
Match om
Plats 5+6

Match om
Plats 3+4

Match om
Plats 1+2

Pool A 2 Noel Nordqvist BK Pan 4 3.TÜ 12:1

Pool B 5 Georgios Adakis Malmö Tigers 1 4.03:30

Pool A 3 Algot Källman BK Ore 4 1.TÜ 8:0

Pool B 2 William Arvidsson Viskafors AK 0 2.03:30

Namn Klubb Poäng Placering

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T

Pool-Finale
Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T
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